
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1341701019010000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 13,215

CAMA #: 134 17 0 10 19 010 00 0 00
Sec: 17 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00074
CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

    

Owner: MILLS, JASON Legal: WISCONSIN AVE LOT 6 FOWLER SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 332045

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 940.42 940.42 1,880.84

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202786179-1 11/27/2023

0.00 0.00

11/27/2023

300.00

1 300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

300.00

Jason Mills

202806548-1 12/07/2023

640.42 0.00

12/07/2023

0.00

1 640.42

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

640.42

CoreLogic

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202837976-1 12/18/2023

0.00 0.00

12/18/2023

940.42

2 0.00

0.00

940.42

0.00

0.00

**********

940.42

Jason Mills

Grand Totals 940.42 940.42 0.00 1,880.84

640.42 0.00 1,240.42 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

10/29/2025 5:35:53 AM


