

**RECEIPTS****Date - Time**

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/13/2026 8:55:10 PM

**Tax Unit ID:** 1**Tax Unit:** TOPEKA CITY 001**Value:** 13,215**Parcel #:** 1341701019010000**CAMA #:** 134 17 0 10 19 010 00 0 00**Sec:** 17**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

CORE00074

CORELOGIC COMMERCIAL

**Owner:** MILLS, JASON**Legal:** WISCONSIN AVE LOT 6 FOWLER SUB

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Type	Statement #
2023	RL	332045

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
<b>General Taxes</b>	940.42	940.42	1,880.84
<b>Special</b>	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202786179-1	11/27/2023	11/27/2023	1	300.00	0.00	0.00	300.00	
0.00	0.00	300.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Jason Mills	
202806548-1	12/07/2023	12/07/2023	1	640.42	0.00	0.00	640.42	Mortgage Co Payments Import
640.42	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	CoreLogic	
202837976-1	12/18/2023	12/18/2023	2	0.00	940.42	0.00	940.42	
0.00	0.00	940.42		0.00	0.00	*****	Jason Mills	
<b>Grand Totals</b>				940.42	940.42	0.00	1,880.84	
640.42	0.00	1,240.42		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00